
Hickory bridge Farm to Battlefield and fairfield



Hickory bridge Farm to Battlefield and fairfield

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route

1.0 1.0 → R onto Mt Carmel Rd

1.3 0.3 ↑ Continue onto Scott
School Rd

1.6 0.4 → R onto Poplar Springs
Rd

2.5 0.9 ← L onto Orrtanna Rd

2.6 0.1 → R onto Sunset Rd

3.0 0.5 ← L to stay on Sunset Rd

3.4 0.4 ↑ Continue onto Flohrs
Church Rd

3.9 0.5 → R onto Old Route 30

4.7 0.8 → R onto Tillie Town Rd

5.3 0.6 ← L to stay on Tillie Town
Rd

5.8 0.5 ↑ Continue onto Seven
Stars Rd

5.8 miles.  +185/-272 feet

6.8 1.0 → Sharp R onto
Glenwood Dr

8.1 1.3 ← L onto Knoxlyn Rd

9.6 1.5 → R onto Old Mill Rd

11.9 2.3 ← L onto PA-116
E/Fairfield Rd

12.5 0.6 → R onto SW Confederate
Ave

14.6 2.1 → Slight R onto
Millerstown Rd

15.1 0.6 ← L onto Red Rock Rd

17.3 2.2 ← L onto Schriver Rd

18.4 1.0 ↑ Continue straight onto
Cunningham Rd

19.4 1.0 ← L onto Pumping Station
Rd

21.3 1.9 ← Slight L to stay on
Pumping Station Rd

15.5 miles.  +714/-781 feet

21.8 0.5 → R onto Tract Rd

23.0 1.2 → R to stay on Tract Rd

23.8 0.7 ← L onto Sanders Rd

24.9 1.2 → R to stay on Sanders Rd

25.6 0.6 ← L onto Jacks Mountain
Rd

25.7 0.2 → R onto Zoo Rd

26.7 1.0 → R onto Iron Springs Rd

26.8 0.1 ← L onto Fairfield Station
Rd

28.8 2.1 ↑ Continue onto N Miller
St

29.5 0.6 ← L onto Fairfield Rd/E
Main St

29.9 0.4 ← L onto Carrolls Tract Rd

33.3 3.5 ← L onto Carrolls Tract Rd

33.4 0.1 ← L onto Hickory Bridge
Rd

12.1 miles.  +617/-474 feet

33.6 0.2 ⚑ End of route

0.2 miles.  +0/-0 feet


